With a branded product, you know what
you're getting. That's where GRASS is the best
example. Our premium-quality movement
systems combine technological advances,
comfortable functionality, top quality and
precision through to the smallest detail. grass.eu
Feel more WOW.
Dynamoov Slide System

tool-free + 3.5 mm
•	Optional depth adjustment + 3.5 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension
slide Soft-close
Set: one left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art. No.
250 F130107760
270 F130107761
300 F130107764
320 F130107767
350 F130107768
380 F130107771
400 F130107772
420 F130107775
450 F130107776
480 F130107779
500 F130107780
520 F130107783
550 F130107784
600 F130107787
2  �Front locking device (1D)
Set: one left, one right
Art. No.
F134140216

•	Optimal opening by pressing in the
central third of the front panel
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov full extension
slide Tipmatic
Set: one left, one right
NL
30 kg
Art. No.
270 F130101114
300 F130101115
350 F130101117
400 F130101119
450 F130101121
500 F130101123
550 F130101125
2  �Front locking device (1D)
Set: one left, one right
Art. No.
F134140216